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OEM Reference

AUDI (FAW) 06D115562

JCB 333H5424

JCB 333H5477

JCB 334V6243

KTM XCP00000675
LOMBARDINI 2175309
LOMBARDINI 2175001
LOMBARDINI 2175309S

VAG 06D115466

VAG 06D115562

VAG 06D198405

VW (FAW) 06D115466

VW (FAW) 06D115562
WEIDEMANN 1000337858
OEM Cross Reference
BOSCH 0986AF0243
BOSCH 0986AF0243
BOSCH 0986AF0243
BOSCH 0986AF0243
BECK/ARNLEY 0418184
BECK/ARNLEY 0418184
BOSCH 1457429179
BOSCH 1457429179
ASHIKA 10ECO063
ASHIKA 10ECO063
MEYLE 1001150016
MEYLE 1001150016
MEYLE 1001150016
MEYLE 1001150016
MEAT & DORIA 140591
MEAT & DORIA 140591
FRAD 15302410
FRAD 15302410
MAGNETI MARELLI 152071760876
EUROREPAR 1643612080
EUROREPAR 1643612080
FEBI BILSTEIN 221170
FEBI BILSTEIN 221170
CROSLAND FILTERS 2285
CROSLAND FILTERS 2285

UFI 2504000
UFI 2504000
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SWAG

SWAG

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
KOLBENSCHMIDT
KOLBENSCHMIDT
KOLBENSCHMIDT
KOLBENSCHMIDT
KOLBENSCHMIDT
KOLBENSCHMIDT
WIX FILTERS
WIX FILTERS
VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

MAPCO

MAPCO
KOLBENSCHMIDT
KOLBENSCHMIDT

MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI

HOFFER
HOFFER
ACDelco
ACDelco
ACDelco
P.B.R.

P.B.R.

BLUE PRINT
BLUE PRINT
ASAS

ASAS

FRAM

FRAM
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
Drlve+
HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
UNICO FILTER
UNICO FILTER
LAUTRETTE
LAUTRETTE
COMLINE
COMLINE

30938462
30938462
38462

38462

38462

38462
50013690
50013690
50013690
50013690
500136903
500136903
52693

52693
586552
586552
586552
586552
64901

64901
69030X
69030X
71760876
71760876
75840591
75840591
AC6205E
AC6205E
AC6205E
AC8067
AC8067
ADV182112
ADV182112
AS1519
AS1519
CH9911
CH9911ECO
COF100534E
COF100534E
COF100534E
COF100534E
DP1110110078
E27HD125
E27HD125
EL61256x
EL61256x
ELH4337
ELH4337
EOF180
EOF180
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